PA
RT
ICU
LA
R U
SE
 SE
NS

Aqueous liquids in translucent colored
bottles can be reliably detected.
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range (Note) Model No. Output
NPN
output
PNP
output
Note: The sensing range shortens depending on the thickness, material, color, etc., of the container or pipe.
NOTE: Mounting bracket is not supplied with the sensor. Please select from the range of optional
sensor mounting brackets (five types).
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type and plug-in connector type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (Standard: 2 m 6.562 ft) and plug-in connector type (Standard: cable type) are available.
without
container
or pipe( )5 m
16.404 ft
EZ-11
EZ-11-PN
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
• CN-24E-C2, CN-24E-C5 • CN-24EL-C2, CN-24EL-C5
30.7 mm
1.209 in
"3.7 mm
"0.146 in
"9 mm
"0.354 in 23 mm
0.906 in "3.7 mm
"0.146 in"9 mm
"0.354 in23.7 mm
0.933 in
• Table of Model Nos.
• Mating cable for plug-in connector type (2 cables are required)
Type Model No. Description
Straight
Elbow
CN-24E-C2
CN-24E-C5
CN-24EL-C2
CN-24EL-C5
Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
0.2 mm2 4-core cabtyre
cable with connector on
one end
Cable outer diameter:
"3.7 mm "0.146 in
Type Standard 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
NPN
output
PNP
output
EZ-11
EZ-11-PN
EZ-11-C5 EZ-11-J
EZ-11-PN-J
Note: Please order the suitable mating cable separately for plug-in connector type.
Plug-in connector type
(Note)
EZ-10
674
PA
RT
ICU
LA
R U
SE
 SE